
Tee Time Date Event

8:30am -  9:30am Thursday  -   Mar 16 Handicap Stroke Play

8:30am -  9:30am Thursday  -   Mar 23 Handicap Stroke Play

8:30am -  9:30am Thursday  -   Mar 30 Handicap Stroke Play

8:30am -  9:30am Thursday  -   Apr 6 2-man best ball (blind draw)

8:30am -  9:30am Wednesday  -   Apr 12 Handicap Stroke Play

8:30am -  9:30am Thursday  -   Apr 20 Handicap Stroke Play

8:30am -  9:30am Thursday  -   Apr 27 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   May 4 Nassau (front-back-overall)

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   May 11 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   May 18 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   May 25 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   June 1 Stableford

7:30am  - 8:30am Wednesday - June 7 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   June 15 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   June 22 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   June 29 Red, White, Blue

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   July 6 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   July 13 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   July 20 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   July 27 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Aug 3 2-man best ball (pick your partner)

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Aug 10 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Aug 17 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Aug 24 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Aug 31 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Sept 7 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Sept 14 Club Championship

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Sept 21 Club Championship

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Sept 28 Nassau (front-back-overall)

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Oct 5 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Oct 12 Handicap Stroke Play

7:30am  - 8:30am Thursday  -   Oct 19 Handicap Stroke Play

 8:00 am Thursday  -   Oct 26 2-man scramble (shotgun)
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